
Launch Marshal Rota April – September 2018

Date Launch Marshal (10:00-15:00)

Sat 28 April Andreas Reider
Sun 29 April Andy Sanderson
Sat 05 May Bob King
Sun 06 May Martin Lawson
Sat 12 May Richard Hayhoe
Sun 13 May Leon Green
Sat 19 May Graham Drinkell
Sun 20 May David Tappenden
Sat 26 May John Wells
Sun 27 May Dave Bolsdon
Sat 02 June Norbert Eschle
Sun 03 June Bob Godden
Sat 09 June Jake Gazzard
Sun 10 June Mike Benson
Sat 16 June Open Weekend - volunteers
Sun 17 June Open Weekend - volunteers
Sat 23 June Andy Sanderson
Sun 24 June Andy Winton
Sat 30 June Les Jordan
Sun 01 July Lez White
Sat 07 July Mark Wilshaw
Sun 08 July David Wilde
Sat 14 July Alan Bilby
Sun 15 July Joy Chen
Sat 21 July Andreas Reider
Sun 22 July Andy Sanderson
Sat 28 July Bob King
Sun 29 July Martin Lawson



Launch Marshal Rota April – September 2018

Date Launch Marshal (10:00-15:00)

Sat 04 August Richard Hayhoe
Sun 05 August Leon Green
Sat 11 August Graham Drinkell
Sun 12 August David Tappenden
Sat 18 August John Wells
Sun 19 August Dave Bolsdon
Sat 25 August Norbert Eschle
Sun 26 August Bob Godden

Sat 01 September Jake Gazzard
Sun 02 September Mike Benson
Sat 08 September Andy Winton
Sun 09 September Les Jordan
Sat 15 September Lez White
Sun 16 September Mark Wilshaw
Sat 22 September David Wilde
Sun 23 September Alan Bilby
Sat 29 September Joy Chen
Sun 30 September Terry Hardy
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